LMSAC Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
October 09, 19 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's A Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Kahler Middle School Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):24 Average Time: 11:37.11
1 5836 Gina Cappello 8 1 1 11:25.85 11:25.85 0:00.00
2 5880 Nikki Vollrath 8 4 5 11:35.79 23:01.64 0:09.94
3 5862 Danielle Moore 8 5 10 11:37.47 34:39.11 0:11.62
4 5872 Addison Roth 8 6 16 11:38.26 46:17.37 0:12.41
5 5881 Rylee Walczak 8 8 24 11:48.17 58:05.54 0:22.32
6 5839 Sydney Churilla 8 (9) (33) 11:56.36 1:10:01.90 0:30.51
7 5860 Riley Milausnic 8 (12) (45) 12:05.19 1:22:07.09 0:39.34
Team - Highland Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):56 Average Time: 11:58.30
1 5798 Madison Stephens 8 3 3 11:35.59 11:35.59 0:00.00
2 5787 Jolie Burleson 7 7 10 11:38.86 23:14.45 0:03.27
3 5791 Maddie Greiner 7 13 23 12:05.22 35:19.67 0:29.63
4 5797 Jordan Steele 6 14 37 12:06.45 47:26.12 0:30.86
5 5792 Caitlyn Guerra 7 19 56 12:25.40 59:51.52 0:49.81
6 5789 Makelah Eichelburger 7 (27) (83) 12:50.46 1:12:41.98 1:14.87
7 5793 Isabel lvy 8 (32) (115) 12:58.27 1:25:40.25  1:22.68
Team - Clark Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):115 Average Time: 12:36.19
1 5618 Weber Marie 11 11 12:03.36 12:03.36 0:00.00
2 5617 Smith Mackenzie 22 33 12:30.96 24:34.32 0:27.60
3 5620 Kasparzak Reese 25 58 12:37.51 37:11.83 0:34.15
4 5621 Lodise Sabrina 28 86 12:53.95 50:05.78 0:50.59
5 5609 Arnold Eva 29 115 12:55.17 1:03:00.95 0:51.81
6 5605 Cooper Braiden (36) (151) 13:04.88 1:16:05.83  1:01.52
7 5610 Marcotte lzzy (41) (192) 13:15.34 1:29:21.17 1:11.98
Team - Lowell Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):115 Average Time: 12:33.28
1 5950 Boyer Payton 8 2 2 11:34.76 11:34.76 0:00.00
2 5952 Napiwocki Sidney 8 21 23 12:30.34 24:05.10 0:55.58
3 5948 Myers Morgan 8 24 47 12:36.72 36:41.82 1.01.96
4 5943 Summers Kirstin 8 33 80 13:01.35 49:43.17 1:26.59
5 5942 Monix Julia 7 35 115 13:03.21 1:02:46.38 1:28.45
6 5937 Robles Diana 6 (37) (152) 13:05.60 1:15:51.98 1:30.84
7 5939 Morache Gabby 8 (40) (192) 13:12.48 1:29:04.46 1:37.72
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LMSAC Cross Country Invitational

Race Date

October 09, 19 Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's A Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - WWMS Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):121 Average Time: 12:37.87
1 5998 Amelia Nelson 6 16 16 12:16.11  12:16.11 0:00.00
2 5991 Riley Jorge 8 18 34 12:20.45  24:36.56 0:04.34
3 6003 Taylor Ringer 6 26 60 12:39.15 37:15.71 0:23.04
4 6010 Seoyhun Yeo 6 30 90 12:55.36 50:11.07 0:39.25
5 5990 Ari Jamerson 8 31 121 12:58.27 1:03:09.34 0:42.16
6 5978 Alaina Adams 8 (34) (155) 13:02.10 1:16:11.44 0:45.99
7 5982 Elora Bliss 6 (38) (193) 13:05.61 1:29:17.05 0:49.50
Team - Grimmer Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):128 Average Time: 12:42.99
1 5742 BRENNA PACHECO 8 10 10 11:57.59  11:57.59 0:00.00
2 5736 ARIANA LARA 7 15 25 12:14.24  24:11.83 0:16.65
3 5740 ADDISON MOREY 8 20 45 12:26.35  36:38.18 0:28.76
4 5727 DELANEY DELSO 6 39 84 13:10.60  49:48.78 1:13.01
5 5743 KAYLEE PHILLIPS 7 44 128 13:46.15 1:03:34.93 1:48.56
6 5733 OLIVIA HURUBEAN 6 (45) (173) 13:56.46 1:17:31.39 1:58.87
7 5732 FAITH HARRISON 8 (48) (221) 14:37.55 1:32:08.94 2:39.96
Team - Clifford Pierce Middle School Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):171 Average Time: 13:12.00
1 5705 Lailah Wesby 6 17 17 12:18.10  12:18.10 0:00.00
2 5695 Anette Prieto 6 23 40 12:33.81  24:51.91 0:15.71
3 5702 Joslyn Walker 6 42 82 13:28.54  38:20.45 1:10.44
4 5701 Jada Taher 8 43 125 13:33.45 51:53.90 1:15.35
5 5680 LeilaCastro 8 46 171 14:06.11 1:06:00.01 1:48.01
6 5685 Evangeline Escobedo 6 (47) (218) 14:19.46 1:20:19.47 2:01.36
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